	 ABB  PILOT DEVICES – THE COMPLETE OFFERING	 61
1S
FC
15
10
91
S
0
20
1
—
Description
Each reference includes the satin chrome metal body and nut together with the holder.
Color Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
kg
Operator - Plastic lens type
ll Red P9MLRD 1SFA184791R9001 1 0.050
ll Green P9MLVD 1SFA184792R9002 1 0.050
ll Yellow P9MLGD 1SFA184793R9003 1 0.050
ll Blue P9MLLD 1SFA184796R9004 1 0.050
l White P9MLBD 1SFA184797R9005 1 0.050
l Clear P9MLID 1SFA184798R9008 1 0.050
ll Orange P9MLAD 1SFA184795R9009 1 0.050
—
Modular metal range
Pilot lights
P9MLRD